
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 27 + 1 $1,250

1st Place $1,248

2nd 24 + 2 $625

2nd Place $499

3rd 32 + 0 $315

3rd Place $250

4th 50 + 4 $287

5thT 27 + 0 $255

5thT 14 + 1 $255

7th 23 + 1 $245

8th 33 + 1 $240

9th 15 + 2 $235

10th 34 + 2 $230

11th 14 + 0 $225

12th 27 + 1 $220

13th 34 + 1 $215

14thT 27 + 0 $207

14thT 67 + 4 $207

16th 28 + 2 $200

17thT 18 + 0 $192

17thT 46 + 1 $192

19thT 32 + 0 $182

19thT 12 + 0 $182

21st 29 + 0 $175

22ndT 14 + 1 $167

22ndT 55 + 2 $167

22ndT 15 + 1 $167

25th 35 + 3 $161

26th 42 + 0 $158

27th 36 + 1 $155

28thT 26 + 0 $151

28thT 34 + 2 $151

30thT 12 + 2 $145

30thT 30 + 0 $145

32nd 40 + 1 $140

33rd 51 + 1 $137

34th 16 + 0 $134

35th 32 + 1 $131

36th 8 + 0 $128

37th 27 + 0 $125

38th 41 + 0 $122

39th 70 + 1 $119

40thT 35 + 1 $115

40thT 11 + 0 $115

42ndT 44 + 0 $108

42ndT 29 + 1 $108

44th 17 + 0 $104

45th 43 + 2 $101

46thT 36 + 0 $96

46thT 32 + 2 $96

48th 32 + 0 $92

49th 36 + 2 $89

50thT 40 + 5 $86

Osvaldo Gonzales

Marshall Carter

Steven Nolan

Will Houghtaling

Paula Cady

Kevin Cato

692

690

689

689

687

684

683

711

708

707

703

701

Mharbhee Lomboy-Limpo

David Arnold

Adam Steen

Andrey Williams

699

697

695

694

694

693

693

Jessica Smith

Kelly Wells

Charles Daughery Jr

Andrew Charles

William Hunter

Thang Thai

Chuck Marshall

725

725

724

722

722

722

721

719

718

717

717

713

713

744

740

740

739

Stephanie Lanouette

Joyce Roberts

Shane Hall

Tom Welt

Anthony Balane

David Kim

Rene Malicdan

Leticia Salazar

Tong Nguyen

Ashley Kochel

Alex Cady

Kris Koepke

Amy Silverhorn

Brittany Fenwick

Nicholas Buchanan

783

783

764

Total Score

Charles Clarke

Cesar Lim

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,498.00

$565.00

Kathy Matthews

810

$20 Progressive Pot

Calvin Jones

848

$20 Progressive Pot

Karl Helbich

Ruong Tang

Michael Pruitt

746

765

736

736

Total Payout:

$18,756.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Brian Ward

822

Secoma Lanes

8/10/2025

$1,124.00

755

758

800

Troy Breeding

Irene Balane

750

Tim Dzierzanowski

Jeff Price

Tiger Chang

Mary Bridgman

Paul Butorajac

Will Twyman

Earl Kleist

Nick Mundt

50thT 47 + 2 $86

52nd 54 + 3 $83

53rdT 31 + 0 $80

53rdT 50 + 1 $80

55thT 20 + 2 $75

55thT 26 + 3 $75

55thT 16 + 1 $75

58th 64 + 5 $71

59thT 5 + 0 $68

59thT 26 + 3 $68

61stT 36 + 2 $33

61stT 33 + 0 $33

$150

$260

$195

$260

$195

$1,997 305 x $35 $10,675

$150

$910 $10,675

$4,976 $8,081

$48 $18,756

678

683

Greg Burdsall

Peter Novak

682

681

681

680

680

680

679

678

Keo Sai

Brian Selck

Teddy Drake

Brett Harrison

Leo Aguiling

Joshua Koontz

Crisanta Williams

Nicholas Pagdilao

$3,458.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

764 - Brian Ward

$10,380.00
4 Taps - David Kim

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots

Marilyn Mateo 677

Bob Rouse 677

Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

738 - Cesar Lim $130    714 - Karl Helbich $65

300 - James Black

2nd & 3rd 298 - Brian Ward $130    287 - Stephanie Lanouette $65

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries




