

Secoma Lanes 8/10/2025		9-Tap Tour P.S.		Total Payout: \$18,756.00			
Finish	Winners		Hdcp	Total Score	Earnings		
1st	Brian Ward 1st Place \$2,498.00		27 + 1	848	\$1,250		
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$1,248		
2nd	Calvin Jones 2nd Place \$1,124.00		24 + 2	822	\$625		
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$499		
3rd	Karl Helbich 3rd Place \$565.00		32 + 0	810	\$315		
			\$20 Progressive Pot		\$250		
4th	Kathy Matthews		50 + 4	800	\$287		
5thT	Charles Clarke		27 + 0	783	\$255		
5thT	Cesar Lim		14 + 1	783	\$255		
7th	Ruong Tang		23 + 1	765	\$245		
8th	Michael Pruitt		33 + 1	764	\$240		
9th	Earl Kleist		15 + 2	758	\$235		
10th	Nick Mundt		34 + 2	755	\$230		
11th	Jeff Price		14 + 0	750	\$225		
12th	Tim Dzierzanowski		27 + 1	746	\$220		
13th	Tiger Chang		34 + 1	744	\$215		
14thT	Mary Bridgman		27 + 0	740	\$207		
14thT	Paul Butorajac		67 + 4	740	\$207		
16th	Will Twyman		28 + 2	739	\$200		
17thT	Troy Breeding		18 + 0	736	\$192		
17thT	Irene Balane		46 + 1	736	\$192		
19thT	Amy Silverhorn		32 + 0	725	\$182		
19thT	Brittany Fenwick		12 + 0	725	\$182		
21st	Nicholas Buchanan		29 + 0	724	\$175		
22ndT	Rene Malicdan		14 + 1	722	\$167		
22ndT	Leticia Salazar		55 + 2	722	\$167		
22ndT	Tong Nguyen		15 + 1	722	\$167		
25th	Ashley Kochel		35 + 3	721	\$161		
26th	Alex Cady		42 + 0	719	\$158		
27th	Kris Koepke		36 + 1	718	\$155		
28thT	Andrew Charles		26 + 0	717	\$151		
28thT	William Hunter		34 + 2	717	\$151		
30thT	Thang Thai		12 + 2	713	\$145		
30thT	Chuck Marshall		30 + 0	713	\$145		
32nd	Stephanie Lanouette		40 + 1	711	\$140		
33rd	Joyce Roberts		51 + 1	708	\$137		
34th	Shane Hall		16 + 0	707	\$134		
35th	Tom Welt		32 + 1	703	\$131		
36th	Anthony Balane		8 + 0	701	\$128		
37th	Steven Nolan		27 + 0	699	\$125		
38th	Will Houghtaling		41 + 0	697	\$122		
39th	Paula Cady		70 + 1	695	\$119		
40thT	Kevin Cato		35 + 1	694	\$115		
40thT	David Kim		11 + 0	694	\$115		
42ndT	Jessica Smith		44 + 0	693	\$108		
42ndT	Kelly Wells		29 + 1	693	\$108		
44th	Charles Daughery Jr		17 + 0	692	\$104		
45th	Osvaldo Gonzales		43 + 2	690	\$101		
46thT	Marshall Carter		36 + 0	689	\$96		
46thT	Mharbhee Lomboy-Limpo		32 + 2	689	\$96		
48th	David Arnold		32 + 0	687	\$92		
49th	Adam Steen		36 + 2	684	\$89		
50thT	Andrey Williams		40 + 5	683	\$86		
50thT	Nicholas Pagdilao		47 + 2	683	\$86		
52nd	Keo Sai		54 + 3	682	\$83		
53rdT	Brian Selck		31 + 0	681	\$80		
53rdT	Teddy Drake		50 + 1	681	\$80		
55thT	Brett Harrison		20 + 2	680	\$75		
55thT	Leo Aguiling		26 + 3	680	\$75		
55thT	Joshua Koontz		16 + 1	680	\$75		
58th	Crisanta Williams		64 + 5	679	\$71		
59thT	Greg Burdsall		5 + 0	678	\$68		
59thT	Peter Novak		26 + 3	678	\$68		
61stT	Marilyn Mateo		36 + 2	677	\$33		
61stT	Bob Rouse		33 + 0	677	\$33		
PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)				\$3,458.00			
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL (for next Tournament)				\$10,380.00			
9-Tap Jackpot	4 Taps - David Kim			\$150			
Scratch Pot - High Series	764 - Brian Ward			\$260			
2nd & 3rd	738 - Cesar Lim \$130 714 - Karl Helbich \$65			\$195			
Scratch Pot - High Game	300 - James Black			\$260			
2nd & 3rd	298 - Brian Ward \$130 287 - Stephanie Lanouette \$65			\$195			
Progressive Pot	\$1,997	PRIZE FUND	Entries	305	x \$35		
9-Tap Jackpot	\$150				\$10,675		
Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$910						
Side Pots	\$4,976						
Champion Shirt	\$48						
		Subtotal - Prize Fund			\$10,675		
		Subtotal - Pots & Awards			\$8,081		
		Total Paid-Out			\$18,756		